University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

3rd Merit List on (01 Sep, 2025)
For BS Biochemistry(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS
Biochemistry(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to
the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those
candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.78800/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 03-09-2025 (Wednesday) .

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 05-09-2025(Friday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr#[Name _______________[Father's Name | Form # |DOB | Aggregate%

1 FARHEEN MAJID ALI 7279 11/23/2006 70.1689
2 MUHAMMAD ADEEB AHMAD  MUHAMMAD NAEEM 14437  12/19/2005 69.9132
3 FIZAH TANVIR TANVIR ASIF 9334 3/22/2007 69.4121
4 AIMAN HAFEEZ HAFEEZ UR REHMAN 7550 12/4/2005 68.8633
5  MOMNA BUTT AMIR LATIF BUTT 2684 11/15/2006 68.1203
6  REHAN ZULFIQAR ZULFIQAR ALI 14091 6/1/2008  67.4045
7 SUMMIYA MUHAMMAD AMJAD 562 6/15/2007 67.3598
8  SYEDA WAJIHA BATOOL g;'fgISIKANDAR ABBAS 4453 10/10/2007 67.3271
9 AYESHA KHURSHID. M.KHURSHID. 11391 4/18/2007 67.2951
10 MUHAMMAD SUFYAN MUHAMMAD SALEEM 12063  9/5/2004  67.2202
11 MUHAMMAD KASHAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 2934 12/17/2004 67.0496
12 FATIMA ZAHOOR ZAHOOR ELAHI 12798 3/1/2008  66.9169
13 HANIA AQEEL AQEEL AHMAD 12003 7/14/2007 66.559

14 SAARBAH MUHAMMAD AKRAM 15105  7/9/2005  66.0001
15  ZARNAB FATIMA MUHAMMAD AJAZ KHAN 3187 4/6/2006  65.819

16 SYEDA ZAINAB BUKHARI SYED SAJJAD HAIDER  goc¢ 1/24/2007 65.7987

BUKHARI

17 NADEEM MAJID MAJID ASGHAR 7828 7/14/2005 65.581

18  ZAIN UL ABIDEEN FARHAN ALI 14899  3/5/2005  65.4918
19 IQRA GHULAM SHABBIR 14055  8/29/2007 65.3727



20

21
22
23
24

25

26
27
28

29

30
31

32
33

MAHNOOR

IRFA NOOR

HIRA FATIMA
JAWERIA HUSSAIN
GHAZAL BATOOL

ZIKRA KHUBAIB

ANEEZA SHAHZAD
SALAR GHAZI
ZAMAR UL ISLAM

AFFIFA ZIA

FURQAN ALI
MUNIBA SALEEM

AYESHA NAEEM
SHAHARYAR AFZAL

RANA MUHAMMAD
ARFAN

SHABBIR HUSSAIN
JAN MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
HABIB ALI

MUHAMMAD KHUBAIB
ASAD

SAJJAD HAIDER
IFTIKHAR AHMAD
SAIF UL ISLAM

MUHAMMAD ZIA-UD-
DIN

MUHAMMAD TARIQ
SALEEM ABDUL SAMI

MUHAMMAD NAEEM
IDRESS

AFZAL BAIG

13152

6232
11167
9033
4866

3454

7842
6164
13780

4732

9899
4361

15015
3461

7/28/2007

1/3/2007
5/8/2005
10/9/2006
9/20/2006

4/2/2007

11/2/2008
12/27/2007
2/3/2008

9/29/2005

12/16/2006
10/4/2007

10/12/2006
7/8/2004

64.8169

64.7383
62.4612
61.9193
61.8477

61.4797

61.2922
61.1363
60.7231

60.6342

59.6831
59.2363

54.9756
46.6584

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



