

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 3rd Merit List on (01 Sep, 2025) For BS Biochemistry(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Biochemistry(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.78800/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

- Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is **03-09-2025 (Wednesday)**.
- 5. Next merit list will be displayed on **05-09-2025(Friday) (if required)**

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr#	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	FARHEEN	MAJID ALI	7279	11/23/2006	70.1689
2	MUHAMMAD ADEEB AHMAD	MUHAMMAD NAEEM	14437	12/19/2005	69.9132
3	FIZAH TANVIR	TANVIR ASIF	9334	3/22/2007	69.4121
4	AIMAN HAFEEZ	HAFEEZ UR REHMAN	7550	12/4/2005	68.8633
5	MOMNA BUTT	AMIR LATIF BUTT	2684	11/15/2006	68.1203
6	REHAN ZULFIQAR	ZULFIQAR ALI	14091	6/1/2008	67.4045
7	SUMMIYA	MUHAMMAD AMJAD	562	6/15/2007	67.3598
8	SYEDA WAJIHA BATOOL	SYED SIKANDAR ABBAS ZAIDI	4453	10/10/2007	67.3271
9	AYESHA KHURSHID.	M.KHURSHID.	11391	4/18/2007	67.2951
10	MUHAMMAD SUFYAN	MUHAMMAD SALEEM	12063	9/5/2004	67.2202
11	MUHAMMAD KASHAN	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	2934	12/17/2004	67.0496
12	FATIMA ZAHOOR	ZAHOOR ELAHI	12798	3/1/2008	66.9169
13	HANIA AQEEL	AQEEL AHMAD	12003	7/14/2007	66.559
14	SAARBAH	MUHAMMAD AKRAM	15105	7/9/2005	66.0001
15	ZARNAB FATIMA	MUHAMMAD AJAZ KHAN	3187	4/6/2006	65.819
16	SYEDA ZAINAB BUKHARI	SYED SAJJAD HAIDER BUKHARI	9656	1/24/2007	65.7987
17	NADEEM MAJID	MAJID ASGHAR	7828	7/14/2005	65.581
18	ZAIN UL ABIDEEN	FARHAN ALI	14899	3/5/2005	65.4918
19	IQRA	GHULAM SHABBIR	14055	8/29/2007	65.3727

20	MAHNOOR	RANA MUHAMMAD ARFAN	13152	7/28/2007	64.8169
21	IRFA NOOR	SHABBIR HUSSAIN	6232	1/3/2007	64.7383
22	HIRA FATIMA	JAN MUHAMMAD	11167	5/8/2005	62.4612
23	JAWERIA HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN	9033	10/9/2006	61.9193
24	GHAZAL BATOOL	HABIB ALI	4866	9/20/2006	61.8477
25	ZIKRA KHUBAIB	MUHAMMAD KHUBAIB ASAD	3454	4/2/2007	61.4797
26	ANEEZA SHAHZAD	SAJJAD HAIDER	7842	11/2/2008	61.2922
27	SALAR GHAZI	IFTIKHAR AHMAD	6164	12/27/2007	61.1363
28	ZAMAR UL ISLAM	SAIF UL ISLAM	13780	2/3/2008	60.7231
29	AFFIFA ZIA	MUHAMMAD ZIA-UD- DIN	4732	9/29/2005	60.6342
30	FURQAN ALI	MUHAMMAD TARIQ	9899	12/16/2006	59.6831
31	MUNIBA SALEEM	SALEEM ABDUL SAMI	4361	10/4/2007	59.2363
32	AYESHA NAEEM	MUHAMMAD NAEEM IDRESS	15015	10/12/2006	54.9756
33	SHAHARYAR AFZAL	AFZAL BAIG	3461	7/8/2004	46.6584

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee